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Ali Cohen acohen@rtc.edu       
Alison Fernandez Alison.fernandez@skagit.edu    - co   
Allison Cohen Allison.cohen@edcc.edu       
Amanda Piesik apiesik@olympic.edu   - co     

Amie Batton abatton@pencol.edu       
Amy Diehr adiehr@tacomacommunityhouse.org  - co     

Angela Driver adriver@batestech.edu       

Anne-Mary Nash-Harun Anne-mary.nash-
harun@bellevuecollege.edu 

      

Carol Fitzgerald clfitzgerald@DOC1.WA.GOV       

Cat Howell cath@literacysource.org       

Cathy (Kit) Alston calston@greenriver.edu       

Christine Kobayashi Christine.kobayashi@edcc.edu      - co 

Christy Doyle Christy.doyle@wwcc.edu       

Claudia Morrell Claudiam2@communityactionskagit.org       

Curtis Bonney (NoSea) Curtis.bonney@seattlecolleges.edu     - co  

Daphne Larios DLarios@columbiabasin.edu    - co   

Elizabeth Grant emgrant@doc1.wa.gov       
Erin Holloway eholloway@columbiabasin.edu       

Felicia Dennis Felicia.dennis@cptc       

Francis Boydstun Frances.boydstun@skagit.edu       

Heidi Summers hsummers@clark.edu       

Jayme Peterson jlpeterson@doc1.wa.gov       

Jenna Pollock Jenna.pollock@cptc.edu      - co 

Jennifer Barber Jbarber2@spscc.edu   - co    

Jody Bortz jodyb@bigbend.edu       

Jonathan Molinaro jmolinaro@shoreline.edu       
Judi Wise Judy.wise@btc.edu       
Judy Faast jfaast@hope-link.org       
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Julie Fitch jfitch@wvc.edu       

Karen Lee Karen.lee@lwtech.edu        

Katie Heizenrader Katie.heizenrader@seattlecolleges.edu       

Katie Honeycutt KHoneycutt@btc.edu       

Katie Jensen kjensen@everettcc.edu       

Kelli Graham kgraham@hope-link.org        

Kelly Cover-Tam Kelly.cover@lwtech.edu       

Kerry Urquizo Kerry.urquizo@centralia.edu       

Kim Flack kflack@tacomacc.edu       

Lindsey Garcia Lindsey.garcia@centralia.edu       

Lionel Candido Flores lcandidoflores@greenriver.edu       

Lori Griffin lgriffin@pierce.ctc.edu       

Lori Kunkler lkunkler@yvcc.edu       

Lyn Eisenhour leisenhour@cascadia.edu   - co    

Marc Coomer mcoomer@yvcc.edu       

Mario Reyes mreyes@wvc.edu       

Martin Reimer Martin.reimer@ghc.edu       

Nicole Galipeau Nicole.galipeau@edcc.edu       

Rebecca Jayasundara rjayasundara@tacomacc.edu        

Riva Morgan rmorgan@wvc.edu       

Robin Preisinger rpreisinger@whatcom.edu       

Rosemary Parsons rosemaryp@bigbend.edu       

Samantha Nelson snelson@rtc.edu       

Sandi Phinney sandip@communityactionskagit.org       

Sara Gallow sgallow@clark.edu       

Sarah Stiffler Sarah.stiffler@scc.spokane.edu     - co  

Scott Bean Scott.bean@seattlecolleges.edu       

Shannon Klasell sklasell@soundlearning.co       

Sharon Moore shrmoore@everettcc.edu       

Sherri Fujita Sherri.Fujita@scc.spokane.edu       

Steve Washburn swashbur@highline.edu       
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Sultana Shabazz sashabazz@doc1.wa.gov       

Sy Ear Saovra.ear@seattlecolleges.edu       

Teresa McDermott Tmcdermott@olympic.edu       

Theresa Stalick tstalick@lowercolumbia.edu       

Yifan Sun ysun@batestech.edu       

Liaisons:        

Sarah Wakefield for 
ATC 

swakefield@rtc.edu       

Gerie Ventura for 
Libraries 

gventura@highline.edu       

Mia Boster for WEC mboster@pencol.edu       

Jenni Martin for IC Jenni.martin@scc.spokane.edu       

SBCTC STAFF:        

Christy Lowder clowder@sbctc.edu       

Hanan Al-Zubaidy Hal-zubaidy@sbctc.edu       

Jodi Ruback jruback@sbctc.edu       

Kate Orellana korellana@sbctc.edu       

Katrina Whittle kwhittle@sbctc.edu       

MarcusAntonio Gunn magunn@sbctc.edu       

Nicole Hopkins nhopkins@sbctc.edu       

Vacant        

Scott Toscano stoscano@sbctc.edu        

Troy Goracke tgoracke@sbctc.edu       

William Durden wdurden@sbctc.edu        
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